
AGOSTO/2025

VEÍCULO/MÁQUINA PLACAS 
PAT. Nº 

TCE

EMPENHO

 Nº
DATA KM/HORAS  

QTDADE

Recape
QTDADE

Vulcanização
VALOR R$ TAMANHO PNEUS Fornecedor

SCANIA 113E360 JMS - 2561 5690
9387

9388

27.08.25

27.08.25
1.744,00 4,0 5,0 3.880,00R$        1100x22

RECAPADORA MARRECAS 

LTDA

WOLKS 13.180 AOS - 4361 7298 9339 25.08.25 0,00 4,0 2.460,00R$        1000R20
IMPERIO PNEUS E 

RECAPAGENS - LTDA

8 5 6.340,00R$       

3.880,0

2.460,00

6.340,00R$      

RECAPADORA MARRECAS LTDA

IMPERIO PNEUS E RECAPAGENS - LTDA
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